
Announcer |  Bull Demmers  Stock by Gold Buckle  Rodeo Co./Roosevelt

Timed Event Cattle by Brent Palmer/Walla Walla & Jim Jack Davenport/Goldendale

Rodeo Secretary Jana Griffith  |  Rodeo Committee Co-Chairs Marty Hudson & Bruce Davenport |  Grand Marshal Jim Allyn
Rodeo Committee Support Team Members: Marty & Robin Hudson, Bruce, Dave, & Jim Jack Davenport, Jim Mulrony, Justin Hill, 

Justin Beierle, Karl Amidon;  Fred Wilkins, Scott Conboy, Will Sizemore, Richard Reed, Wade & Blake Endicott, Nate & Jess Kayser, 
Craig Schuster, Lonnie Meyers, Andrea Dressel, Angelo Santiago, Autumn Coy, Matt & Jacob Gray, Jimmy Mulrony.

NPRA RODEO PERFORMANCE� SATURDAY 12:30 PM

All New Opening Event
Merchant Wild Cow Milking

Have you ever seen two men running around a dirt 
arena trying to milk a wild cow? Well, here’s your 
chance!

Merchant Wild Cow Milking is a timed competition 
that begins when a cow is turned loose into the 
arena. Out of a two-man team, one ropes the cow 
while the other tries to mug it. Then the roper jumps 
off his horse and tries to milk the cow until they get 
a small amount in a bottle.

Once the cow has been milked, the team member 
runs with the bottle to a designated area to stop the 
clock. For the time to count, there must be enough 
milk in the bottle to produce at least one drop when 
it’s turned upside down.

You’ll laugh, cheer and have an all-around good time 
watching these non-pro locals compete!

Goldendale, WA 2024 Performance
12:30 PM, Sat, 08/17/2024

Bareback Riding
Davis Otto, Scio

Garrett Blackwell, Sandy

Hunter Greenup, Lexington

Wyatt Wood, Prineville

Payton Wright,  Pendleton

Barrel Racing
Amy Smith, Boring

Joie Smith, Boring

Paige Wells, Benton City

Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Amelie Fraki, Brush Prairie

Bella Keating, Cottage Grove

Rachelle Mose, Bend

Mackinzey Black, Benton City

Kimberly Olson, Redmond

Summer Huston, LaCenter

Mary Ann Munkers, Lexington

Wylie Strurm, Goldendale

Breakaway
Morgan Dudley, Yelm

Morgan Thompson, Vancouver

Helena DeCasas, Grants Pass

Jordan Minor, Hermiston

Montana Taylor, Prineville

Cate Hepper, Fort Klamath

Beth Brueske, Olympia

Loralee McKoen, Merrill

Josie Reno, Springfield

Krystal Pennington, Buckley

Bull Riding
Brayden Hill, Glenwood

Landon Ridial, Soap Lake

Tucker Taylor, Jerome

Blake Masden, Goldendale

Brock Cooper, Midleton

Auto O Neal, Yelm

Jesse Pendergast, Teme NSW

Calf Roping
Sam Wilder, Goldendale

Christopher Lopez, Prineville

Coy Aldrich, Madras

Garrett Robinson, Heppner

Kass Kimble, Moses Lake

Tate Gentry, Heppner

Devin Robinson, Heppner

Hanley Miller, Enterprise

Del Foley, Roseburg

Luke Neathery, Powell Butte

Cow Milking
Davey McMillian, Soap Lake

Hank Sutton, Soap Lake

Jim Jack Davenport, Goldendale

Tyler Faulk, Centerville

Jarin Ladiges, White Salmon

Cole Cameron, Centerville

C J Crume, Grants Pass

Dustin Cameron, Centerville

Saddle Bronc
Davey McMillian, Soap Lake

Jay McAllister, Soap Lake

Chase Martin, Beavercreek

Caseyn Pearson, Emmett

Chase Martin, Beavercreek

Mike Reed, Columbia City

Matt Shannon, Prineville

Danny Alires, Bickleton

Steer Wrestling
Hank Sutton, Soap Lake

Jarin Ladiges, White Salmon

Jayce Garthwaite, Powell Butte

Coy Aldrich, Madras

Braedyn White, Dayton

Team Roping
Chase Hansen, Adrian
Clayton Hansen, Weiser

Luke Neathery, Powell Butte
Jake Robinson, Bend

Brent Falon, Yakima
Jack Fischer, Ellensburg

Shane Crossley, Hermiston
Dale Benevides, Touchet

Parker Deal, Imbler
Jett Stewart, Ione

Quade Patzke, Klamath Falls
Tanner Patzke, Klamath Falls

Jerry Unruh, Eagle Point
Del Foley, Roseburg

Casey Hale, Tenion
Coy Aldrich, Madras

C J Crume, Grants Pass
Chris McKoen, Merrill

Casey Awbrey, Bonanza
Preston Young, Terrebonne

Charlie White, Othello
Jake Raley, Brush Prairie
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JUNIOR  
BARREL  
RACING
SATURDAY

___Roxie Miles

___Kennedy Vaughn

___Mellody Meresse

___Bowen Swettenam

___Brynlee Kreps

___Payton Hughes

___Aaliyah Sanchez

BUCKLE SPONSORED BY 
GOLDENDALE CHIROPRACTIC
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Timed Event Cattle by Brent Palmer/Walla Walla & Jim Jack Davenport/Goldendale

Rodeo Secretary Jana Griffith  |  Rodeo Committee Co-Chairs Marty Hudson & Bruce Davenport |  Grand Marshal Jim Allyn
Rodeo Committee Support Team Members: Marty & Robin Hudson, Bruce, Dave, & Jim Jack Davenport, Jim Mulrony, Justin Hill, 

Justin Beierle, Karl Amidon;  Fred Wilkins, Scott Conboy, Will Sizemore, Richard Reed, Wade & Blake Endicott, Nate & Jess Kayser, 
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NPRA RODEO PERFORMANCE� SUNDAY 1:00 PM

Opening Event
Merchant Wild Cow Milking

Goldendale, WA 2024 Performance
01:00 PM, Sun, 08/18/2024

Bareback Riding
Cayden Engen, Springfield

Clint Rutherford, Fossil

Dylan Hart, St. Helens

Cooper Clemens, St. Anthony

Peyton Robinson, Prosser

Tyrel Holmes, Spray

Cache Hill, St. Anthony

Barrel Racing
Rio Schmidt, Benton City

Willow Pearson, Umpqua

Alecia Foster, Hermiston

Amanda Marriott, Canby

Molly M Davis, Hermiston

Amberleigh Moore, Salem

Sammi Lane, Arlington

Teri Bangart, Olympia

Kristin Brashears, Molalla

Jacque Schumacher, Lebanon

Amanda Burns, Boring

Sierra Greenup, Lexington

Breakaway
Melody Hale, Tenino

Crusita Joblonski, Centralia

Hadley Hoffman, Chehalis

Britni Carlson, Hermiston

Jessica Tye, Canby

Trisha McCoin, Terrebonne

Emmie Giger, Enumclaw

Rio Schmidt, Benton City

Madden Shanks, Terrebonne

Taylor Jo Hoffman, Hermiston

Bull Riding
Isaiah Florendo, Vancouver

Kastin Hansen, Mossy Rock

Cole Benton, Woodenville

Connor Dean, Elk

Jake Suratt, Salem

Brandon Romero, Gresham

Santiago Munoz, Ravensdale

Kobie Olson, Cascade

Joseph Wahl, Chehalis

Calf Roping
Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Zach Raley, Brush Prairie

Joe Hoffman, Chehalis

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne

Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Blaize Hoffman, Hermiston

Brett Hale, Tenino

Justin Reno, Springfield

Hayzen Hoffman, Chehalis

Jordan Tye, Canby

Zane Taylor, Burns

Cow Milking
Wade Endicott, Goldendale

Blake Endicott, Goldendale

Wade Meeske, Goldendale

Mike Thiele, Goldendale

Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Charlie Weeks, Lebanon

Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Saddle Bronc
Kyle Wallis, St. Helens

Johnny Espeland, Weiser

Joe Scott III, Madras

Levi Hurst, Kalispell

Justin England, Powell Butte

Isaiah Florendo, Vancouver

Seth Hart, St. Helens

Jordan Martin, St Helens

Roman Reyes, Cedarville

Jace England, Powell Butte

Charlie Barker, Marlin

Joseph Wahl, Chehalis

Kyle Wallis, St. Helens

Steer Wrestling
BoDee Foster, Hermiston

Haydn Maley, Roseburg

Trevor Maddox, Weiser

Wayne Schaffeld, The Dalles

Reece Kane, Wilson Creek

Cord Gomes, Antelope

Harrison Hess, Carlton

Wiley Jack Karas, Zillah

Zane Taylor, Burns

Team Roping
Brett Hale, Tenino
Bobby Winn, Reardan

Trevor McCoin, Terrebonne
Shane Erickson, Winnemucca

Will Schmidt, Benton City
Willy Hart, Yakima

Mike Thiele, Goldendale
Wade Meeske, Goldendale

Mike Marriott, Canby
Marcus Marriott, Canby

Blaize Hoffman, Hermiston
Denver Eng, Stanfield

Andy Carlson, Hermiston
Jordan Tye, Canby

Tim Messner II, Terrebonne
Aaron Kreps, White Salmon

Justin Reno, Springfield
Zach Raley, Brush Prairie
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JUNIOR  
BARREL  
RACING
SUNDAY

___Quincey Baze

___Brynlee Baze

___Rylee Jaggers

___Bailey Rickman

___Jordynn Herrington

___Chancy Akins

___Payton Tindall

BUCKLE SPONSORED BY 
GOLDENDALE CHIROPRACTIC

featuring TRICK RIDER

HALEY PROCTOR
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Timed Event Cattle by Brent Palmer/Walla Walla & Jim Jack Davenport/Goldendale

Rodeo Secretary Jana Griffith  |  Rodeo Committee Co-Chairs Marty Hudson & Bruce Davenport |  Grand Marshal Jim Allyn
Rodeo Committee Support Team Members: Marty & Robin Hudson, Bruce, Dave, & Jim Jack Davenport, Jim Mulrony, Justin Hill, 
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NPRA RODEO SLACK� SUNDAY 8 AM
Goldendale, WA 2024 Slack

08:00 AM, Sun, 08/18/2024
Barrel Racing

Raley Polich, Canby

Carson Wade, Arlington

Morgan Jonientz, Tenino

Peyton Sanchey, Glenwood

Jamiie Jo McLaughlin, Goldendale

Tara Bertrand, Goldendale

Jody Wallen, Arlington

Hadlee Beierle, Goldendale

Jorgia Bean, Goldendale

Whitley Sharp, Caldwell

Kelsi Brookshire, Estacada

Kassidy Bremner, Ellensburg

Micheala Camas, Warm Springs

Brianna Price, Eagle Creek

Aubrey Hart, Yakima

Kaedence Loomis, Buena

Katy Bremner, Ellensburg

Cailyn Wilber, Marcola

Anne Meek, Wenatchee

Leilani Young, Hanah

Brittany Swanson, Graham

Olivia Eldridge, Washougal

Kelsie Tobin, Goldendale

Gina Hall, Yachats

Jenna Tolman, Grandview

Haylle Barrett, Oregon City

Ella Hager, Snohomish

Ava Mortenson, Washougal

Brianna Walker, Colton

Ellie Purdy, Goldendale

Carissa Westbrooks, Eugene

Anjie Powell, Marsing

Stacy Campbell, Goldendale

Tana Thompson, Yoncalla

Tessa Larcome, Goldendale

Jackie Bean, Goldendale

Kylee Beam, Goldendale

Emily Tindall, Goldendale

Peyton Huffman, Washougal

Breakaway
Brandy Ralstone, Goldendale

Jackie Bean, Goldendale

Tana Thompson, Yoncalla

Rachel Cameron, Centerville

Kassidy Bremner, Ellensburg

Brooke Blevins, Redmond

Jenna Tolman, Grandview

Kaci Campbell, Athena

Taylor Jones, Adel

Jamiie Jo McLaughlin, Goldendale

Karlie Fischer, Touchet

Shelby Kayser, Centerville

Amanda Hodges, Weiser

Joslyn Arnold, Glenwood

Rylee Hansen, Weiser

Erin Wiseman, Tenino

Kaedence Loomis, Buena

Jessica Bruised Head, Warm Spri

Carissa Westbrooks, Eugene

Jeana Goodwin, Eltopia

Jorgia Bean, Goldendale

Jessie Walker, Omak

Charli Campbell, Athena

Sidney Adams, Yakima

JayCee Goodwin, Eltopia

Kaytee Gibeau, Port Townsend

Sidney Vonmoos, Chehalis

Kennedy Buckner, Redmond

Bailey Hanson, Itasca

Lexi Molnar, Goldendale

Kelli Kayser-Reed, Centerville

Hadley Hiner, Walla Walla

Charley Meeske, Goldendale

Blake Endicott, Goldendale

Hallie Lundberg, Prosser

Paige Gartner, Walla Walla

Leilani Young, Hanah

Talia Akins, Harrisburg

Jenna Johnson, Warm Springs

Alex Pederson, Clarkston

Calf Roping
Benny Mosley, Bediaf

Wade Endicott, Goldendale

Riley Carel, Enumclaw

Preston Pederson, Hermiston

Logan Siebert, Goldendale

Justin Farber, Battle Ground

Samuel Mundell, Kingston

Chad Finley, Mt Vernon

Blake Sofich, Scappoose

John Douch, Itasca

Mason Chambers, Goldendale

Michael Pederson, Clarkston

Cauy Wood, Eatonville

Justin Talbott, Canby

Hank Thompson, Goldendale

Lane Siebert, Goldendale

Troy Erb, Prosser

Kass Kayser, Ellensburg

Caden Marker, Colfax

Cow Milking
Kane Thiele, Goldendale

Mason Chambers, Goldendale

Charlie Barker, Marlin

Troy Erb, Prosser

Steer Wrestling
Burton Montgomery, LaPine

Samuel Mundell, Kingston

Tony Martinez, Yakima

Charlie Barker, Marlin
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Goldendale, WA 2024 Slack
08:00 AM, Sun, 08/18/2024

Team Roping
Brett Skull, Prosser
Bud Lundberg, Prosser

Benny Mosley, Bediaf
Preston Pederson, Hermiston

Travis Bales, Wapato
Rick Shurtleff, Wapato

Brandon Azevedo, Goldendale
Doug Bradley, Goldendale

Thad Akins, Harrisburg
Chris Westbrooks, Eugene

Ethan Guse, North Powder
Hank Thompson, Goldendale

Bucky Campbell, Echo
Brayden Schmidt, Benton City

Bo Patzke, Lostine
Randy Polich, Canby

Evan Olinger, Goldendale
Mason Chambers, Goldendale

Jordan Siminoe, Colton
Rob Siminoe, Colton

Charlie Barker, Marlin
Zane Ford, Buena

Chops Yazzie, Windowrockl
Dustin Suppah, Warm Springs

Kane Thiele, Goldendale
Travis Erb, Roy

Jared Garber, Warm Springs
Jesse Reese, Warm Springs

Trevor Williams, Enumclaw
Riley Carel, Enumclaw

Brandon Beers, Powell Butte
McKennan Buckner, Powell Butte

Taylor Speer, Selah
Charlie Weeks, Lebanon

Jared Slusher, Tenino
Colby Wood, Eatonville

Blake Endicott, Goldendale
Wade Endicott, Goldendale

Ryan Powell, Marsing
Tate Peterson, Toppenish
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